
784 250.00

866 240.00

960 236.00

865 232.00

1005 212.00

1106 196.50

1056 203.00

1048 209.00

SPAYED 906 228.25

HIGH YIELDING: 134.00-153.00

NEXT CUT: 120.00-133.75

POOR & FULL: 119.75

HEIFERETTS: NO TEST

BULLS: 148.00-190.00

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, August 23, 2024

SPECIAL CATTLE AUCTION

STEERS

HEIFERS

STEVE SINTEK BLACK C

JAKUBOWSKI FARMS BLK/BWF C

JAKUBOWSKI FARMS CHAR X C

REED & VARNEY LLC BLACK C

BROWN'S CREEK FARMS BLACK C

TED NELSON BLACK C

BROWN'S CREEK FARMS BLACK C

MERTON & CATHY THOMPSON BLACK C

BLACKFORD RANCH BLACK C


